1 1000 PCS $3.80 $3 800.00
2 968 PCS $3.40 $3 291.20
3 1454 PCS $2.05 $2 980.70
4 300 PCS $4.88 $1 464.00
5 210 PCS $4.10 $861.00
6 50 PCS $3.67 $183.50
7 30 PCS $3.04 $91.20
8 60 PCS $6.15 $369.00
9 45 PCS $4.60 $207.00
10 40 PCS $6.31 $252.40

TOTAL: $13 500.00

TOTAL: Say USD Thirteen thousand five hundred, 00 cents only.

NOTE:
Order #: BSA-15-005
Terms of delivery: CFR Klaipeda
Country of Origin: China

Account Name: HS GLOBAL PTE. LTD 
EUR Account Number: 503027740301
Bank name: Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited, Singapore
SWIFT Code: OCBCSGSG